North Nelson Water District

(Name of Utility)

FOR _ Entire Service Area

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY.NO.

Fourth Revised SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

Third Revised SHEET NO.

Rates and Charges

All Meter Sizes

First 2,000 Gallons

Monthly Water Rates

$ 14.21 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons

Over 10,000 Gallons

$ 3.93 Per 1,000 Gallons
$ 3.41 Per 1,000 Gallons

$ 3.06 Per 1,000 Gallons

Truck Loading Stations $ 6.74 Per 1,000 Gallons
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North Nelson Water District
(Name of Utility)

FOR __Entire Service Area

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY.NO.

-Third R'evised SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.__

Second Revised  SHEET NO. 2

Rates and Charges

Monﬂxly Water Rates

All Meter Sizes

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 3,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons

Over 10,000 Gallons

- Truck Loading Stations

" $14.11 Minimum Bill

$ 3.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

$ 3.36 Per 1,000 Gallons

~ $3.01 Per 1,000 Gallons

$ 6.69 Per 1,000 Gallons
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